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Exam Materials
ActualTestsQuiz provides you with the best preparation material. What makes ActualTestsQuiz PSE-Strata-Pro-24 brain dumps the
first choice for their exam preparation is obviously its superior content that beats its competitors in quality and usefulness.
ActualTestsQuiz currently has a clientele of more than 60,000 satisfied customers all over the world. This is factual proof of the
incomparable quality of our products. The way our brain dumps introduce you the syllabus contents of PSE-Strata-Pro-24 Exam
increases your confidence to perform well in the actual exam paper.

Palo Alto Networks Systems Engineer Professional - Hardware Firewall
Sample Questions (Q11-Q16):
NEW QUESTION # 11 
A large global company plans to acquire 500 NGFWs to replace its legacy firewalls and has a specific requirement for centralized
logging and reporting capabilities.
What should a systems engineer recommend?

A. Deploy a pair of M-1000 log collectors in the customer data center, and route logs from all 500 firewalls to the log
collectors for centralized logging and reporting.
B. Combine Panorama for firewall management with Palo Alto Networks' cloud-based Strata Logging Service to offer
scalability for the company's logging and reporting infrastructure.
C. Use Panorama for firewall management and to transfer logs from the 500 firewalls directly to a third- party SIEM for
centralized logging and reporting.
D. Highlight the efficiency of PAN-OS, which employs AI to automatically extract critical logs and generate daily executive
reports, and confirm that the purchase of 500 NGFWs is sufficient.

Answer: B

Explanation:
A large deployment of 500 firewalls requires a scalable, centralized logging and reporting infrastructure.
Here's the analysis of each option:
* Option A: Combine Panorama for firewall management with Palo Alto Networks' cloud-based Strata Logging Service to offer
scalability for the company's logging and reporting infrastructure
* TheStrata Logging Service(or Cortex Data Lake) is a cloud-based solution that offers massive scalability for logging and reporting.
Combined with Panorama, it allows for centralized log collection, analysis, and policy management without the need for extensive
on-premises infrastructure.
* This approach is ideal for large-scale environments like the one described in the scenario, as it ensures cost-effectiveness and
scalability.
* This is the correct recommendation.
* Option B: Use Panorama for firewall management and to transfer logs from the 500 firewalls directly to a third-party SIEM for
centralized logging and reporting
* While third-party SIEM solutions can be integrated with Palo Alto Networks NGFWs, directly transferring logs from 500 firewalls
to a SIEM can lead to bottlenecks and scalability issues.
Furthermore, relying on third-party solutions may not provide the same level of native integration as the Strata Logging Service.
* This is not the ideal recommendation.
* Option C: Highlight the efficiency of PAN-OS, which employs AI to automatically extract critical logs and generate daily executive
reports, and confirm that the purchase of 500 NGFWs is sufficient
* While PAN-OS provides AI-driven insights and reporting, this option does not address the requirement for centralized logging and
reporting. It also dismisses the need for additional infrastructure to handle logs from 500 firewalls.
* This is incorrect.
* Option D: Deploy a pair of M-1000 log collectors in the customer data center, and route logs from all 500 firewalls to the log
collectors for centralized logging and reporting
* The M-1000 appliance is an on-premises log collector, but it has limitations in terms of scalability and storage capacity when
compared to cloud-based options like the Strata Logging Service. Deploying only two M-1000 log collectors for 500 firewalls
would result in potential performance and storage challenges.
* This is not the best recommendation.
References:
* Palo Alto Networks documentation on Panorama
* Strata Logging Service (Cortex Data Lake) overview in Palo Alto Networks Docs
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NEW QUESTION # 12 
Which two compliance frameworks are included with the Premium version of Strata Cloud Manager (SCM)? (Choose two)

A. Center for Internet Security (CIS)
B. Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA)
C. National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)
D. Payment Card Industry (PCI)

Answer: A,D

Explanation:
Strata Cloud Manager (SCM), part of Palo Alto Networks' Prisma Access and Prisma SD-WAN suite, provides enhanced visibility
and control for managing compliance and security policies across the network. In the Premium version of SCM, compliance
frameworks are pre-integrated to help organizations streamline audits and maintain adherence to critical standards.
A: Payment Card Industry (PCI)
PCI DSS (Data Security Standard) compliance is essential for businesses that handle payment card data. SCM Premium provides
monitoring, reporting, and auditing tools that align with PCI requirements, ensuring that sensitive payment data is processed securely
across the network.
B: National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)
NIST is a comprehensive cybersecurity framework used in various industries, especially in the government sector. However, NIST
is not specifically included in SCM Premium; organizationsmay need separate configurations or external tools to fully comply with
NIST guidelines.
C: Center for Internet Security (CIS)
CIS benchmarks provide security best practices for securing IT systems and data. SCM Premium includes CIS compliance checks,
enabling organizations to maintain a strong baseline security posture and proactively address vulnerabilities.
D: Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA)
HIPAA is a framework designed to protect sensitive healthcare information. While Palo Alto Networks provides general solutions
that can be aligned with HIPAA compliance, it is not explicitly included as a compliance framework in SCM Premium.
Key Takeaways:
* The frameworks included in SCM Premium are PCI DSS and CIS.
* Other frameworks like NIST and HIPAA may require additional configurations or are supported indirectly but not explicitly part
of the Premium compliance checks.
References:
* Palo Alto Networks Strata Cloud Manager Documentation
* Palo Alto Networks Compliance Resources

NEW QUESTION # 13 
What is the minimum configuration to stop a Cobalt Strike Malleable C2 attack inline and in real time?

A. Threat Prevention and Advanced WildFire with PAN-OS 10.0
B. Advanced Threat Prevention and PAN-OS 10.2
C. DNS Security, Threat Prevention, and Advanced WildFire with PAN-OS 9.x
D. Next-Generation CASB on PAN-OS 10.1

Answer: B

Explanation:
Cobalt Strike is a popular post-exploitation framework often used by attackers for Command and Control (C2) operations.
Malleable C2 profiles allow attackers to modify the behavior of their C2 communication, making detection more difficult. Stopping
these attacks inreal timerequires deep inline inspection and the ability to block zero-day and evasive threats.
* Why "Advanced Threat Prevention and PAN-OS 10.2" (Correct Answer B)?Advanced Threat Prevention (ATP) on PAN-OS
10.2 usesinline deep learning modelsto detect and blockCobalt Strike Malleable C2 attacksin real time. ATP is designed to prevent
evasive techniques and zero-day threats, which is essential for blocking Malleable C2. PAN-OS 10.2 introduces enhanced
capabilities for detecting malicious traffic patterns and inline analysis of encrypted traffic.
* ATP examines traffic behavior and signature-less threats, effectively stopping evasive C2 profiles.
* PAN-OS 10.2 includes real-time protections specifically for Malleable C2.
* Why not "Next-Generation CASB on PAN-OS 10.1" (Option A)?Next-Generation CASB (Cloud Access Security Broker) is
designed to secure SaaS applications and does not provide the inline C2 protection required to stop Malleable C2 attacks. CASB is
not related to Command and Control detection.
* Why not "Threat Prevention and Advanced WildFire with PAN-OS 10.0" (Option C)?Threat Prevention and Advanced WildFire



are effective for detecting and preventing malware and known threats. However, they rely heavily on signatures and sandboxing for
analysis, which is not sufficient for stoppingreal-time evasive C2 traffic. PAN-OS 10.0 lacks the advanced inline capabilities
provided by ATP in PAN-OS 10.2.
* Why not "DNS Security, Threat Prevention, and Advanced WildFire with PAN-OS 9.x" (Option D)?While DNS Security and
Threat Prevention are valuable for blocking malicious domains and known threats, PAN-OS 9.x does not provide the inline deep
learning capabilities needed for real-time detection and prevention of Malleable C2 attacks. The absence of advanced behavioral
analysis in PAN- OS 9.x makes this combination ineffective against advanced C2 attacks.

NEW QUESTION # 14 
While a quote is being finalized for a customer that is purchasing multiple PA-5400 series firewalls, the customer specifies the need
for protection against zero-day malware attacks.
Which Cloud-Delivered Security Services (CDSS) subscription add-on license should be included in the quote?

A. Advanced WildFire
B. AI Access Security
C. App-ID
D. Advanced Threat Prevention

Answer: A

Explanation:
Zero-day malware attacks are sophisticated threats that exploit previously unknown vulnerabilities or malware signatures. To
provide protection against such attacks, the appropriate Cloud-Delivered Security Service subscription must be included.
* Why "Advanced WildFire" (Correct Answer C)?Advanced WildFire is Palo Alto Networks' sandboxing solution that identifies
and prevents zero-day malware. It uses machine learning, dynamic analysis, and static analysis to detect unknown malware in real
time.
* Files and executables are analyzed in the cloud-based sandbox, and protections are shared globally within minutes.
* Advanced WildFire specifically addresses zero-day threats by dynamically analyzing suspicious files and generating new
signatures.
* Why not "AI Access Security" (Option A)?AI Access Security is designed to secure SaaS applications by monitoring and
enforcing data protection and compliance. While useful for SaaS security, it does not focus on detecting or preventing zero-day
malware.
* Why not "Advanced Threat Prevention" (Option B)?Advanced Threat Prevention (ATP) focuses on detecting zero-day exploits
(e.g., SQL injection, buffer overflows) using inline deep learning but is not specifically designed to analyze and prevent zero-day
malware. ATP complements Advanced WildFire, but WildFire is the primary solution for malware detection.
* Why not "App-ID" (Option D)?App-ID identifies and controls applications on the network. While it improves visibility and
security posture, it does not address zero-day malware detection or prevention.
Reference: Palo Alto Networks Advanced WildFire documentation confirms its role in detecting and preventing zero-day malware
through advanced analysis techniques.

NEW QUESTION # 15 
Device-ID can be used in which three policies? (Choose three.)

A. SD-WAN
B. Policy-based forwarding (PBF)
C. Security
D. Quality of Service (QoS)
E. Decryption

Answer: B,C,D

Explanation:
Device-ID is a feature in Palo Alto Networks firewalls that identifies devices based on their unique attributes (e.g., MAC addresses,
device type, operating system). Device-ID can be used in several policy types to provide granular control. Here's how it applies to
each option:
* Option A: Security
* Device-ID can be used in Security policies to enforce rules based on the device type or identity.
For example, you can create policies that allow or block traffic for specific device types (e.g., IoT devices).
* This is correct.



* Option B: Decryption
* Device-ID cannot be used in decryption policies. Decryption policies are based on traffic types, certificates, and other SSL/TLS
attributes, not device attributes.
* This is incorrect.
* Option C: Policy-based forwarding (PBF)
* Device-ID can be used in PBF policies to control the forwarding of traffic based on the identified device. For example, you can
route traffic from certain device types through specific ISPs or VPN tunnels.
* This is correct.
* Option D: SD-WAN
* SD-WAN policies use metrics such as path quality (e.g., latency, jitter) and application information for traffic steering. Device-ID
is not a criterion used in SD-WAN policies.
* This is incorrect.
* Option E: Quality of Service (QoS)
* Device-ID can be used in QoS policies to apply traffic shaping or bandwidth control for specific devices. For example, you can
prioritize or limit bandwidth for traffic originating from IoT devices or specific endpoints.
* This is correct.
References:
* Palo Alto Networks documentation on Device-ID
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